Texas Child Fatality Review Teams

(This list includes established teams and teams in various stages of development.)

	Team
	 Team Contact
	Counties Served

	Bastrop County CFRT

Est. April 1997
	Mindy Graber, Lead Forensic Interviewer

The Children’s Advocacy Center of Bastrop County

(512) 321-6161

mindycacbastrop@austin.rr.com

	Bastrop

	Bexar County CFRT

Est. January 1992
	Laurie Charles, RN, SANE-A, CA/CPSANE

SANE Program Coordinator

(210) 704-3330

laurie.charles@christushealth.org

	Bexar

	Brazoria County CFRT

Est. August 1999
	Rhonda Harley

(979) 864-1408

rhondah@brazoria-county.com

	Brazoria

	Brazos County CFRT

Est. January 1996
	Christopher C. Kirk, Sheriff

Brazos County Office of the Sheriff

(979) 361-4150

chriskirk@highsheriff.com

	Brazos

	Cameron/Willacy Counties CFRT

Est. September 1995 (formerly Lower Rio Grande)
	Stanley I. Fisch, M.D.

(956) 425-8761

sfisch@sbcglobal.net

	Cameron, Willacy

	Central Texas CFRT

Est. January 1996
	Christen Argueta

The Children’s Advocacy Center of Central TX

(254) 939-2946

cacctfa@hot.rr.com

	Bell, Coryell, Falls, Hamilton, Milam

	Collin County CFRT

Est. January 1994
	Jane Donovan, Community Educator 

Collin County Children’s Advocacy Center

CFRT Coordinator

(972) 633-6608

jdonovan@cacplano.org

	Collin

	Concho Valley CFRT

Est. November 1997
	Debra R. Brown, Executive Director

Hope House Children’s Advocacy Center

drbrown@wtxcoxmail.com

	Coke, Concho, Crockett, Irion, Kimble, Menard,  McCulloch, Reagan, Runnels, Schleicher, Sterling, Sutton, Tom Green

	Dallas County Child Death & Infant Mortality Review Team

(The first multi-agency CFRT)

Est. August 1992
	Charlene Payne, Research Data Specialist

Dallas Children’s Advocacy Center

(214) 818-2600

cpayne@dcac.org

	Dallas

	Ellis County CFRT

Est. July 2002
	Marlena Pendley, Investigator

Ellis County District Attorney’s Office

(972) 937-1870

marlena.eccac@ectisp.net

	Ellis

	El Paso County CFRT

Est. May 1996
	Bill Anderson, Chief, Rape & Child Abuse Unit

El Paso District Attorney’s Office

CFRT Chair

(915) 546-2059

banderson@epcounty.com
Donna Welch, Paralegal

El Paso District Attorney’s Office

(915) 546-2059 ext 3701

dwelch@epcounty.com

	El Paso

	Galveston County CFRT

Est. October 1995
	Louise Pound, M.A., Case Manager

Advocacy Center for Children of Galveston County

CFRT Coordinator

(409) 741-6000

lpound@sbcglobal.net

	Galveston

	Hardin County CFRT

Est. October 1997
	Esther Scarborough

CFRT Co-Coordinator

(409) 246-5222

escarborough@co.hardin.tx.us

	Hardin

	Hill Country CFRT

Est. January 1995
	Deborah Keith, Executive Director

Hill Country Children’s Advocacy Center

CFRT Coordinator

(512) 756-2607

hccac@tstar.net

	Blanco, Burnet, Lampasas, Llano, Mason, Mills, San Saba

	Houston/Harris County CFRT

Est. April 1994
	Stephani Adams

CFRT Coordinator

Harris County Public Health & Environmental Services

(713) 439-6137

sadams@harriscountyhealth.com

	Harris

	Hunt County CFRT

Est. September 1996
	Bret Freeman, RN, CEN

Trauma Coordinator

Presbyterian Hospital of Greenville

CFRT Presiding Co-Officer

(903) 408-1412

bfreeman@hmhd.org
Patrick Schooler

CFRT Presiding Co-Officer

(908) 408-1428
pschooler@hmhd.org
Tamora Wooldridge

CFRT Coordinator

(903) 455-7636

tamora.wooldridge@dfps.state.tx.us

	Hunt

	Jefferson County CFRT

Est. January 1996
	Carolyn Graham, Volunteer Coordinator

Garth House

CFRT Coordinator

(409) 838-9084

cgraham@garthhouse.net

	Jefferson

	McLennan CFRT

Est. October 1994
	Kerry Burkley, M. Div.

Program Director, Children’s Advocacy Center

Advocacy Center for Crime Victim's and Children

CFRT Coordinator

(254) 752-9330 ext. 101

kburkley@advocacycntr.org

	McLennan

	Montgomery County CFRT

Est. August 1999
	Judge Edie Connelly

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3

connelly@co.montgomery.tx.us

	Montgomery

	Orange County CFRT

Est. December 1999
	Kim Hanks, Interview Specialist/Program Developer

Garth House Mickey Mehaffy Children’s Advocacy Program, Inc.

CFRT Chair

(409) 838-9084

khanks@garthhouse.net

	Orange

	Panhandle CFRT

Est. October 1993
	Jesica Bohannon

City of Amarillo Department of Public Health

CFRT Coordinator

(806) 351-7264

jesica.bohannon@ci.amarillo.tx.us
	Armstrong, Briscoe, Carson, Castro, Childress, Collingsworth, Dallam, Deaf Smith, Donley, Gray, Hall, Hansford, Hartley, Hemphill, Hutchinson, Lipscomb, Moore, Ochiltree, Oldham, Parmer, Potter, Randall, Roberts, Sherman, Swisher, Wheeler

	Smith County CFRT

Est. November 1997
	Carol Langston, Executive Director

Children’s Advocacy Center of Smith County

(903) 533-1880

carollcac@cox-internet.com
Laura Cauthron

Children’s Advocacy Center of Smith County

(903) 533-1880

lauracac@cox-internet.com

	Smith

	South Plains CFRT

Est. October 1994
	Patti Salazar, Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner

C.A.R.E. Center

TTUHSC Department of Pediatrics

CFRT Coordinator

(806) 743-7770

patricia.salazar@ttuhsc.edu

	Bailey, Borden, Cochran, Cottle, Crosby, Dawson, Dickens, Floyd, Gaines,  Garza, Hale, Hockley, Kent, King, Lamb, Lubbock, Lynn, Motley, Scurry,  Stonewall , Terry, Yoakum

	Starr/Hidalgo County CFRT

Est. April 1999 (Est. October 1995 as Lower Rio Grande Valley CFRT)
	Julie E. Majors, Student Support Services Coordinator

Weslaco Independent School District

CFRT Presiding Officer

(956) 969-6918

jmajors@wisd.us

	Hidalgo, Starr

	Tarrant County CFRT

Est. September 1992
	Michael V. Floyd, B.S., D-ABMDI

Senior Forensic Investigator

Tarrant County Medical Examiner’s Office

Presiding Officer

(817) 920-5700 ext 120

mfloyd@tarrantcounty.com

	Tarrant, Denton, Parker

	Travis County CFRT

Est. 1992
	Dayna Blazey, Assistant District Attorney

Travis County Office of the District Attorney

CFRT Presiding Officer

(512) 974-6830

dayna.blazey@ci.austin.tx.us
Sandra A.  Martin

Travis County Children’s Advocacy Center

CFRT Coordinator

(512) 472-1164

smartin@traviscountycac.org

	Travis

	Tri-County CFRT

Est. August 1995
	Jack Ellett, Sheriff

Panola County Sheriff’s Department

CFRT Coordinator

(903) 693-0333

jack.ellett@co.panola.tx.us
Sarah Fields, Sergeant

Panola County Sheriff’s Department

CFRT Coordinator

(903) 693-0333

sgtfields@hotmail.com

	Harrison, Panola, Rusk

	Victoria County CFRT

Est. December 1999
	Gilda Miller, RNC

Nurse Manager

Citizens Medical Center

CFRT Coordinator

(361) 574-1777

gmiller@cmcvtx.org

	Victoria

	Walker County CFRT

Est. September 2003
	Raymond Teske, Jr., Ph. D.

CFRT Co-Coordinator

(936) 295-6274

rteske@cox.net

	Walker

	Williamson County CFRT

Est. February 1995
	Linda Kaderka

Williamson County Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4

(512) 352-6978

lkaderka@wilco.org

	Williamson
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